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DESIGN / INSTALL

CE Compliant

UL Listed

Rack PDU Type
Monitoring

Remote Outlet Switching
Mount Orientation
Current Rating (Amps)
Input Voltage

Plug Type

Output Voltage
Receptacle Type

Total Number of Outlets
Depth (In.)

Depth (mm)

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Width (In.)

Width (mm)

Tool-Less Button Spacing (In.)
Tool-Less Button Spacing (mm)
No. of Rack Spaces
Surge Suppression
Color

Length (mm)

RoHS Compliancy Status

Min. Order Qty.
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QS1D2P3BN2401

Vertical switched power strip 32 A, 230/400V, WYE, 21 IEC C-13 and 3 IEC C-19 locking
receptacles, RJ-45 Ethernet port with two RJ12 remote environmental ports, three 16 A double
pole magnetic breaker on-off switch with integral switch guard, and 3m power cord with IEC
60309 - 3P+N+E, 32A pin in sleeve connector. Complies with IEC 60950-1, EN 55022, EN
55024 and CE Marked. Dimensions: 72.0"H x 2.5"W x 2.3"D Breaker Doghouse add 1.44"
(87.4mm) to overall depth (1829mm x 64mm x 57mm)
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Yes

No

Monitored and Switched Rack PDU
Aggregate Power Monitoring

Yes

Vertical

32A

400V - Three Phase WYE

IEC 60309 - 6H 3P+N+E Red Splashproof
230V

IEC C-13 Locking and IEC C-19 Locking
24

2.25

57.2

72.00

1828.8

2.50

63.5

64.75

1644.7

No
Black
3000
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